Business

A & B Auto

AGP

Al's Mercantile

Ambient Chiropractic
ARCIA - Farmer's Mutual
B. Johnson Electric
Bluegrass Proteins
Bothun Insurance

C& TSales

Canby Farmers Grain
Casey's

CB Event Strategies
Chiropractic Health Center
Country Butcher

Curl Up and Dye

D & J Welding

Dairy Queen

Dawson - Boyd Arts Association

Dawson Auto Glass
Dawson Bowl

Dawson Chamber of Commerce
Dawson Community Foundation

Dawson Coop Credit Union
Dawson Drug and Gift
Dawson Engineering
Dawson Grain

Dawson Sentinel

Dawson Truck Parts
Dawson Vet Clinic
Dawson's Qil

Dr. Stephen Morris Dental Clinic

Erickson Chev

Address

850 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

800 Diagonal Street Dawson MN 56232

744 6th St. Dawson MN 56232
6th St. Dawson MN 56232

301 2nd St. South Bellingham MN 56212

3531 260th St. Dawson MN 56232
1864 311th Ave. Dawson MN 56232
828 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

150 East Oak Street Dawson MIN 56232

511 Walnut St. Dawson MN 56232
567 Oak St. Dawson MN 56232

PO Box 86 Dawson MIN 56232

653 Chestnust St. Dawson MN 56232
760 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

659 7th St. Dawson MN 56232
Highway 212 Dawson MN 56232
108 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

601 9th St. Dawson MN 56232

962 Hickory St. Dawson MN 56232
784 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

579 Pine St. Dawson MN 56232

PO Box 549 Dawson MN 56232
711 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

812 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

600 Oak St. Dawson MN 56232
2866 Highway 212

674 Chestnut St. Dawson MN 56232
836 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

827 Oak St. Dawson MN 56232
178 1St. NE Dawson MIN 56232

737 Pine St. Dawson MIN 56232
253 Oak St. Dawson MN 56232

Phone

320-769-4560
320-769-4386
320-769-2382
320-269-5000
320-568-2105
320-226-5070
320-769-2994
320-769-2656
320-769-4450
320-769-2408
320-769-4511
320-361-0013
320-769-4747
320-769-2238
320-769-2599
320-769-4433
320-769-2300
320-312-2311
320-226-1900
320-769-2771
320-769-2981
320-769-4394
320-769-2908
320-769-2229
320-769-2564
320-769-4730
320-769-2497
320-769-2820
320-769-2628
320-769-2016
320-769-2050
320-769-2650

Contact

Terry Anderson
Lance Stober

Al Tuff

Jordan Wager
Andrea Lewis
Bret Johnson
Dave Cornelius
Marti Bothun

Jill Citrowske
Travis Schacherer
Dina Carlson
Courtney Bergeson
Vern Anderson
John Storlien
Joann Evjen
Dave Lewis
Dustin Hjelmeland
LuAnn Fondell
Sean Deuth

Jim Lehman
Clyde Dessonville
David Pederson
John Nevins
Evert Olson
Wayne Johnson
Mark Willand
Dave Hickey
Matt Viessman
Rachel Bakeberg
Al Schacherer
Steven Morris
Mike Erickson



Family Dollar

Farmers for Dawson
Farmers Union Insurance
Golfview Apartements
Gruwell Electric

Guest House and Cottage
Heartland Eye Care
Heather Nursery

J. Menden Silversmith
Jager's Building Supply
Jenni-O

Jim's Clothing

JMHS

Julie's Hair Salon
Kathy's Quilting Corner
Kluver Law Office
Kyle's Small Engine
Larson Brothers Concrete
Larson Tiling

Lee Motors

Liebl Construction
Lindy's Style Station
LQP Coop Qil Co.

LQP Mutual Insurance
Main Street Decorating
Marc's on Main

Mark Evjen Welding
Massage by Julie
Midwest Truck Parts
Miller Legal

Miller Services
MinnWest Bank
MinnWest Insurance
Monica's Apparael

218 Oak St. Dawson MN 56232

708 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

7671 Lake Ida Way NW Alexandria MN 56308
180 Maple St. Dawson MN 56232
448 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

876 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

PO Box 281 Dawson MN 56232
3220 150th St. Boyd MN 56218

650 Oak Dawson MN 56232

1911 291st Ave Dawson MN 56232
PO Box 445 Dawson MN 56232
1282 Walnut St. Dawson MN 56232
635 Chestnut St. Dawson MN 56232
486 11th St. Dawson MN 56232
677 Pine St. Dawson MIN 56232
3536 Hwy 212 Dawson MN 56232
1860 341st Ave. Dawson MN 56232
548 Johnson St. Dawson MN 56232
Highway 212 Dawson MN 56232
1859 311th Ave. Dawson MN 56232
674 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

PO Box 350 Dawson MN 56232

868 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

886 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

767 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

2755 170th St. Dawson MN 56232

Highway 212 Dawson MN 56232

6th St. Dawson MN 56232

711 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

579 Pine St. Dawson MIN 56232

579 Pine St. Dawson MIN 56232

931 Chestnut St. Dawson MN 56232

320-301-7221

320-769-2088

320-769-4476
320-769-2005
320-769-2977
320-769-2161
320-769-4691
320-769-4620
320-769-4851
320-769-2317
320-769-4323
320-769-2244
320-769-2940
320-769-2150
320-769-2157
320-769-4375
320-769-2596
320-769-2365
320-769-2682
320-769-2500
320-769-4308
320-769-4410
320-361-1016
320-769-2444
320-769-2194

320-769-4337
320-769-4498
320-769-2000
320-769-2911
320-769-2911
320-769-4727

Renee Dollahan

Deb Breberg
Wayne Johnson
Jerry Gruwell
Becky Bothun
Renee Reis
Duane Hastad
Jean Menden
Justin Jager
Dan Struxness
Jim Prestholdt
Stacey Lee
Crystal Plate
Kathy Blascyk
Doug Kluver
Jessie Stensrud
Shannon Larson
Doug Breberg
John or Dan Lee
Jeff Liebl

Lindy Saboe
John Roiger
Pete Strand
Rachel Harrison
Marc Thoen
Mark Evjen
Julie Brent
Dave Timmons

Patrick Miller
Kim Miller

Clyde Dessonville
Monica Bothun



Morrie's Auto Wash
Nelson Drug

Neon Needles

Noah's Ark

Olson Sanitation
Parkview Apartments
Photos by Joyce

Picket Fence

Pillatzke Plumbing

Race Auto

Riverside Manor
Roisen's Vineyard

Rusty Duck

Salon Nirvana

Sam's Used Parts
Sather Building

Second Time Around
Southwest EMS
Subway

Swenson, Nelson, Stulz Law Office
T&D Barnwood Rustics
TAC Computers
Tensen's Barbershop
The Cellar Door

The Upper Cut by Woody Peet
Thomas Hansen DDS
Thompson Auto Glass
Thompson's Vineyard
Thrivent Financial

Tim's Food Pride
Tohkeim Pottery

Wold Insurance Brokers
Woodland Center

Tyler Programming & Consulting

188 N. Park St. Dawson MN 56232
728 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

689 6th St. Dawson MN 56232
1821 311th Ave Dawson MN 56232
175 N 7th St. Dawson MN 56232
247 N 3rd St. Dawson MN 56232
1916 341st Ave Dawson MN 56232
118 1st St. Dawson MN 56232
1895 255th Ave. Dawson MN 56232
128 N Park St. Dawson MN 56232
1059 Pine St. Dawson MN 56232
3423 240th St. Dawson MN 56232
539 Chestnut St. Dawson MN 56232
814 6th St. Dawson MN 56232
Highway 212 Dawson MN 56232
263 N 3rd St. Dawson MN 56232
759 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

309 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

422 Oak Street Dawson MN 56232
689 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

340 Oak St. Dawson MN 56232
682 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

674 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

674 6th St. Dawson MN 56232
2742 Highway 212 Dawson MN 56232
792 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

255 Hickory St. Dawson MN 56232
2174 291st Ave Dawson MN 56232
PO Box 289 Dawson MN 56232

PO Box 1007 Dawson MN 56232
2057 361st Ave Dawson MN 56232
687 6th St. Dawson MN 56232

6th St. Dawson MN 56232

657 15th Street Dawson MN 56232

320-769-2016
320-769-2546
320-368-3356
320-769-2020
320-769-4610
320-769-4431
320-769-2528
320-769-4787
320-769-2116
320-769-4880
320-769-2332
320-752-4538
320-769-2544
320-321-4441
320-769-4353
320-769-4481
320-769-4599
800-253-4029
320-769-2248
320-769-2473
320-312-2276
320-769-2883
320-769-2590
320-269-1179
320-769-2308
320-769-4756
320-769-2860
507-829-1334
320-769-2010
320-769-4377
320-769-2142
320-769-4565
320-769-4864
320-769-2823

Morrie Schacherer
Greg Nelson
Tanya Thesing
Fischel Z.

Jeff Olson

Paul Wager
Joyce Hustad
Dianne Ramdeen
Dave Pillatzke
Alan Chrtt

Janet Liebl

Jon Roisen

Tom Beals
Kelsey Bauler
Sam Boerboom
Wes Sather

Mike Hillenbrand
Ann Jenson

Kala Storlien
Rick Stulz

Delite Ludvigson
Derek Fjerkenstad
Randy Tensen
Carol

Woody Peet
Tom Hansen
Gerald Thompson
Jerry Thompson
Jim Heinrich

Tim Dittes

Gene Tohkeim
Rose Wold

Lowell Tyler



